
Ash House
984 Acres

6.23 Line Miles

Hoosier National Forest
Tell City Ranger District

Perry County

Cartography by:
Logan Scherschel

8/4/2025

550

500

650

Ash House Branch

24

13

4.30

55 0

70
0

600

Long
Run

25

700

550

55
0

550

50
0 500

450

450

650
600

Indian Fork

Ash
Ho
use

Bra
nch

18

2019

17

M
og
an

Ridge

700

650

65
0

60
0

600

2930

R
o
c
k
h
o
u
s
e

H
o
l l o

w

B u
l l

H
o l
l o
w

Cem

4.10

Ash House

11

12

13

7

8

10

9

1 2

3

3

2

1

2

3

3

2

1

2
1

USDA-U.S. Forest Service, Geospatial Technology and Application Center (GTAC),
Sources: Esri, Maxar, Airbus DS, USGS, NGA, NASA, CGIAR, N Robinson, NCEAS, NLS,
OS, NMA, Geodatastyrelsen, Rijkswaterstaat, GSA, Geoland, FEMA, Intermap, and the

GIS user community

Burn Units

Drop Point

Water Source

Landlines Marked

Monitoring Plots

Monuments

Do Not Burn, Mow or Dig

Do Not Dig

Do Not Mow or Dig

³0 1 20.5
Miles


